Kosnic.com94
Order Code
MUL0105
MUL0105-BLK
MUL0105/ST
MUL0105-BLK/ST
Dimensions
Emergency | Mulu
Surge Protection
1000V
16m
Spacing table
P125
Black finish
Order Code Input Power
(max)
Emergency
Output Power CCT Lumen
MUL0105 5W 1.5W 6500K 80lm
MUL0105-BLK 5W 1.5W 6500K 60lm
Mulu
All legends included
Maintained and non-maintained option
20mm Conduit entry
IP65 and IK10 (vandal resistant) for internal & external uses
Dual entry push-wire terminal block for easy loop-in
loop-out wiring
BESA box fitting points
Battery
Order Code Type Capacity Voltage
BATC18LFP1
(for standard) LiFePO4 1800mAh 3.2V
BAT18LFP1
(for self-test) LiFePO4 1800mAh 3.2V
Rotatable arrow sign
On-Site Warranty
2 Years2
Product Warranty
5 Years5
352mm
11
0m
m
67
m
m
Standard IP65 LED emergency exit sign bulkhead
Standard
Emergency
Battery warranty 5
YEAR
Temp. Control
Standard With Temp. Control
Self-test (Only)
Order Code Input Power
(max)
Emergency
Output Power CCT Lumen
MUL0105/ST 5W 1W 6500K 80lm
MUL0105-BLK/ST 5W 1W 6500K 60lm
General
Specification
IP65 IK10
Input
Voltage
Input Current (max)
Lifetime
Emergency
Conversion Time
Emergency
Operation Time
Charging Time
Ambient
Temp
Housing
Diffuser
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
40mA
50,000h
<1s
3h
24h
0°C to 50°C
ABS
Polycarbonate
May. 2025
Upgrade